First Wok Chinese Restaurant
Phone:609-716-8323

Address:295 Princeton Hightstown Rd. Unit 1Princeton Jct , NJ,
08550-3123

Site: http://609-716-8323.chinesemenu.com
Fax:609-716-8325
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Egg Drop Soup

Wonton Soup

Hot & Sour Soup'l,l

Wonton Egg Drop Soup Mixed
Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup
Seafood Hot & Sour SouptL

House Special Soup
Spinach w.Bean Curd Soup
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Vegetable Bean Curd Soup
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Velvet Chicken and Corn Soup
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Seafood w.Asparagus Soup

Appetizers

12 EggRoli(1)

13 Chicken Egg Roll(1)

14 Spring Roll or Vi le Roll(1)
15 Barbecued Spam . -rx
16 Shrimp Toast(4 pcs)

17 Pork Dumpling(Steamed or Fried)(6)
18 Fantail Shrimp(Fried)(6)

19 Cold Noodle w.Sesame Paste

20 Pu Pu Platter(for 2)

21 Scallion Pancake

22 Vegetable Dumpling(Fried or Steamed)(6)
23 Fried Chicken Wings(6)

24 Boneless Spare Ribs

25 Steak on Stick(4)

26 Teriyaki Chicken(4)

Seafood

27 Shrimp w.Lobster Sauce

28 Shrimp w.Garlic Sauce §

29 Shrimp w.Broccoli

30 Lake Tong Ting Shrimp

31 Shrimp w.Spinach

32 Shrimp w.String Beans

33 Shrimp w.Snow Peas Pods

34 Shrimp w.Mixed Vegetable

35 Hunan Shrimp i,

36 Shrimp w.Hot & Spicy Wine Sauce
37 Shrimp w.Szechuan Style |

38 Shrimp w.Curry Sauce ¥

39 Shrimp w.Black Bean Sauce

40 Shrimp w.Eggplant in Garlic Sauce
41 Baby Shrimp w.Cashew Nuts

42 Baby Shrimp w.Hot Peppr Sauce &Peanut§
43 Scallops w.Garlic Sauce

44 Scallops w.Mixed Vegetable

45 Scallops w.Black Bean Sauce

46 Shrimp w.Fresh Asparagus

47 Flounder (Pan Fried or Steamed)

48 Sauted Fish Fillets w.Vegs(Sole)

49 Shrimp w.Orange Flavor

50 Sea Bass(Steamed or Crispy Fried)
51 Live Lobster

Beef

Pepper Steak
Beef with Broccoli
Beef w.Snow Pea Pods

$4.95

$12.95
$2.95
$6.95
$5.95
$13.95
$6.95
$6.50

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$13.95
$13.95

$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95
$13.95

$13.95

$14.95
$14.95
$14.95
$19.95
$16.95
$14.95
$22.95

$0.00

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

Beef w.Mushrooms

Beef w.Sesame Sauce |

Beef w.Mixed Vegetables

Beef w.Hot Pepper Sauce and Peanuts'§
Beef Orange Flavor i

Shredded Beef w.Garlic Sauce
Shredded Beef Szechuan Sauce

Beef with Eggplant Garlic Sauce

Beef with String Beans
Beef w.Fresh Asparagus

Beef with Spinach
Hunan Beef§
Beef w.Long Hot Pepper§

Beef w.Scallion

Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Chicken w.Broccoli
Chicken w.Cashew Nuts
Chicken w.Fresh Asparagus
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Chicken w.Spinach

Chicken w.Sesame Sauce

Chicken w.Curry Sauce i

Chicken w.Garlic Saucey

Chicken w.Hot Pepper Sauce & Peanuts\l
Chicken w.Szechuan Style

Chicken w.Orange Flavor

Lemon Chicken(Fried)
Chicken w.Black Bean Sauce
Chicken w.Mixed Vegetables

General Tso's Chicken'§y
Chicken w.Eggplant Garlic Sauce ¥

Chicken w.String Beans

Chicken w.Snow Pea Pods

Chicken Long Hot Pepper'l.I

Pork

$11.95
$14.95
$11.95
$11.95

$14.95
$11.95
$11.95

$11.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95

$11.95

$12.95
$12.95

$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95

$12.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95
$10.95

$12.95

$12.95
$10.95
$10.95

$12.95

$10.95

$10.95
$10.95

$11.95


http://609-716-8323.chinesemenu.com
http://609-716-8323.chinesemenu.com

Shredded Pork w.Green Pepper $9.95 House Special Chow Fun $10.95 3 Pepper Steak $6.95
Shredded Pork w.Long Hot Pepper $10.95 Mei Fun $9.95 4 Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce $6.95
Shredded Pork w.Black Bean Sauce $9.95 Singapore Rice Noodle(Curry Sauce) $10.95 5 Sweet & Sour Chicken $6.95
) Pan Fried Noodles $11.95
Shredded Pork w.Garlic Sauce I._ $9.95 6 Diced Chicken w.Hot Pepper Sauce I._ $6.95
House Special Pan Fried Noodles $12.95
Double Sauteed Sliced Pork 'y $9.95 7 Beef or Chicken with Broccoli $6.95
8 i .
Pork w.Eggplant in Garlic Sauce § $9.95 Fried Rice Lo Mein $6.95
9 Double Sauteed Pork 6.95
Roast Pork w.Chinese Vegetable $9.95 Fried Rice $6.95 \ $
Roast Pork w.Chinese Vegetable $9.95 Young Chow Fried Rice $8.95 10 Curry Chicken'y $6.95
Roast Pork w.Snow Pea Pods $9.95 House Special Fried Rice $8.95 11 General Tso's Chicken § $7.95
Shredded Pork w.String Bean $9.95 Brown Rice,White Rice $2.00 12 Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $7.95
13 Chicken w.Black Bean Sauce $7.95
Vegetable Fro Weight Watchers 14 Chicken Eggplant w.Garlic Sauce | $7.95
Eggplant w.Garlic Sauce | $8.95 Steamed Chicken with Mixed Vegetables $10.95 15 Chicken w.Garlic Sauce §, $7.95
Broccoli w.Garlic Sauce § $8.95 Steamed Beef with Mixed Vegetables $11.95 16 Shrimp,Chicken or Scallops w.Mixed Vegetables $7.95
) ) Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables $13.95 ) )
Mixed Chinese Vegetables $8.95 17 Shrimp w.Broccoli $7.95
Sauteed Spinach $8.95 Steamed Assorted Vegetables $9.95
auteed Spinac . i
Steamed Jumbo Shrimp and Chicken w.Mixed Vegetable $14.95 = Sl OUCIEIEEIE Y, | $7.95
Bean Curd Szechuan Style 8.95 i i i
el & Steamed Broccoli,String Bean and Snow Pea Pods $9.95 19 Diced CHicken w.Baby Shrimp $7.95
Sauteed String Bean $8.95 20 Baby Shrimp or Chicken w.Cashew Nuts $7.95
Bean Curd w.Broccoli i $8.95 .
_ Our Chefs Suggestions
Triple Green $8.95
. S1 House Combination $16.95
Bean Curd w.Mixed Vegetables $8.95
) S2 Hunan Double | $14.95
Bean Curd w.Vegs in Curry Saucei,,I $8.95
# S3 Shrimp & Beef with Garlic Sauce i $14.95
ChOW Mein & ChOp Suey 1 S4 Shrimp w.Sesame Sauce § $16.95
Chow Mein $9°95 S5  Shrimp w.Honey Walnuts $16.95
House Special Chow Mein $10.95 S6 Crispy Shrimps $16.95
Chop Suey s S7 Double Delight of Hot Sizzilng Pan $14.95
Egg Foo Young 3{1:95 ¥ S8 Beef and Scallops with Garlic Sauce |l $16.95
S9 Seven Stars Around The Moon(For 2) $19.95
Moo Shi S10  Peking Duck $29.95
Moo Shu Vegetables $9.95 © S11  Crispy Duck(Half) $14.95
Moo Shu Pork ﬁ s M $10.95 S12  General Shrimp $16.95
Moo Shu Chicken ' $11.95 S13  Seafood Wor Ba $18.95
Moo Shu Beef $12.95 S14  Jumbo Shrimp w.Ginger and Scallion $16.95
Moo Shu Shrimp $13.95 S15  Steamed Fish Fillets $18.95
! g ]
Noodles Luncheon Specials
Lo Mein $7.95 1 Chow Mein $6.95
House Special Lo Mein $8.95 2 Mixed Chinese Vegetables $6.95

Chow Fun $9.95



