

First Wok Chinese Restaurant

Phone:609-716-8323

Fantail Shrimp(Fried)(6)

Address:295 Princeton Hightstown Rd. Unit 1Princeton Jct, NJ, 08550-3123

\$3.80

\$3.80

\$7.95

\$7.95

\$7.95

\$7.95

\$8.95

\$1.80 \$1.80

\$1.80

\$13.95

\$4.95

\$4.95

\$6.95

Site: http://609-716-8323.chinesemenu.com

Fax:609-716-8325

Sou	р
1	Egg Drop Soup
2	Wonton Soup
3	Hot & Sour Soup
4	Wonton Egg Drop Soup Mixed
5	Chicken Rice or Noodle Soup
6	Seafood Hot & Sour Soup
7	House Special Soup
8	Spinach w.Bean Curd Soup
9	Vegetable Bean Curd Soup
10	Velvet Chicken and Corn Soup
11	Seafood w.Asparagus Soup
A 10 10	otinovo
-	etizers
12	Egg Roll(1)
13	Chicken Egg Roll(1)
14	Spring Roll or Vegetable Roll(1)
15	Barbecued Spare Ribs
16	Shrimp Toast(4 pcs)
17	Pork Dumpling(Steamed or Fried)(6)

19	Cold Noodle w.Sesame Paste	\$4.95	Beef w.Mushrooms
20	Pu Pu Platter(for 2)	\$12.95	Beef w.Sesame Sauce
21	Scallion Pancake	\$2.95	Beef w.Mixed Vegetables
22	Vegetable Dumpling(Fried or Steamed)(6)	\$6.95	Beef w.Hot Pepper Sauce and Peanuts
23	Fried Chicken Wings(6)	\$5.95	Beef Orange Flavor
24	Boneless Spare Ribs	\$13.95	
25	Steak on Stick(4)	\$6.95	Shredded Beef w.Garlic Sauce
26	Teriyaki Chicken(4)	\$6.50	Shredded Beef Szechuan Sauce
Co.	ofood		Beef with Eggplant Garlic Sauce
	afood	#40.05	Beef with String Beans
27	Shrimp w.Lobster Sauce	\$13.95	Beef w.Fresh Asparagus
28	Shrimp w.Garlic Sauce	\$13.95	Beef with Spinach
29	Shrimp w.Broccoli	\$13.95	Hunan Beef
30	Lake Tong Ting Shrimp	\$13.95	Beef w.Long Hot Pepper
31	Shrimp w.Spinach	\$13.95	Beef w.Scallion
32	Shrimp w.String Beans	\$13.95	
33	Shrimp w.Snow Peas Pods	\$13.95	Chicken
34	Shrimp w.Mixed Vegetable	\$13.95	Sweet & Sour Chicken
35	Hunan Shrimp	\$13.95	Chicken w.Broccoli
36	Shrimp w.Hot & Spicy Wine Sauce	\$13.95	Chicken w.Cashew Nuts
37	Shrimp w.Szechuan Style	\$13.95	Chicken w.Fresh Asparagus
38	Shrimp w.Curry Sauce	\$13.95	Moo Goo Gai Pan
39	Shrimp w.Black Bean Sauce	\$13.95	Chicken w.Spinach
40	Shrimp w.Eggplant in Garlic Sauce	\$13.95	Chicken w.Sesame Sauce
41	Baby Shrimp w.Cashew Nuts	\$13.95	Chicken w.Curry Sauce
42	Baby Shrimp w.Hot Peppr Sauce &Peanut	\$13.95	Chicken w.Garlic Sauce
43	Scallops w.Garlic Sauce	\$13.95	Chicken w.Hot Pepper Sauce & Peanuts
44	Scallops w.Mixed Vegetable	\$14.95	Chicken w.Szechuan Style
45	Scallops w.Black Bean Sauce	\$14.95	Chicken w.Orange Flavor
46	Shrimp w.Fresh Asparagus	\$14.95	Lemon Chicken(Fried)
47	Flounder (Pan Fried or Steamed)	\$19.95	Chicken w.Black Bean Sauce
48	Sauted Fish Fillets w.Vegs(Sole)	\$16.95	Chicken w.Mixed Vegetables
49	Shrimp w.Orange Flavor	\$14.95	
50	Sea Bass(Steamed or Crispy Fried)	\$22.95	General Tso's Chicken
51	Live Lobster	\$0.00	Chicken w.Eggplant Garlic Sauce
1			Chicken w.String Beans
Be	Beef		Chicken w.Snow Pea Pods
	Pepper Steak	\$11.95	Chicken Long Hot Pepper
1	Beef with Broccoli	\$11.95	
	Beef w.Snow Pea Pods	\$11.95	Pork

\$11.95 \$14.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$14.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95 \$11.95

\$11.95

\$12.95 \$12.95

\$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95 \$10.95

\$10.95

\$10.95 \$12.95 \$10.95 \$10.95

\$10.95

\$10.95

\$12.95

\$12.95

\$10.95 \$10.95 \$12.95

\$10.95

\$10.95

\$10.95

\$11.95

Shredded Pork w.Green Pepper	\$9.95	House Special Chow Fun	\$10.95	3	Pepper Steak	\$6.95
Shredded Pork w.Long Hot Pepper	\$10.95	Mei Fun	\$9.95	4	Shredded Pork with Garlic Sauce	\$6.95
Shredded Pork w.Black Bean Sauce	\$9.95	Singapore Rice Noodle(Curry Sauce)	\$10.95	5	Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$6.95
Shredded Pork w.Garlic Sauce	\$9.95	Pan Fried Noodles	\$11.95	6	Diced Chicken w.Hot Pepper Sauce	\$6.95
Double Sauteed Sliced Pork	\$9.95	House Special Pan Fried Noodles	\$12.95	7	Beef or Chicken with Broccoli	\$6.95
•		5: 15:		8	Lo Mein	\$6.95
Pork w.Eggplant in Garlic Sauce	\$9.95	Fried Rice		9	Double Sauteed Pork	\$6.95
Roast Pork w. Chinese Vegetable	\$9.95	Fried Rice	\$6.95	10	Curry Chicken	\$6.95
Roast Pork w.Chinese Vegetable Roast Pork w.Snow Pea Pods	\$9.95 \$9.95	Young Chow Fried Rice	\$8.95		•	
Shredded Pork w.String Bean	\$9.95	House Special Fried Rice	\$8.95	11	General Tso's Chicken	\$7.95
Silledded Fork W.Stillig Beati	ψ9.93	Brown Rice, White Rice	\$2.00	12	Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	\$7.95
Vogotoblo		Fue Meiglet Metale aus		13	Chicken w.Black Bean Sauce	\$7.95
Vegetable		Fro Weight Watchers		14	Chicken Eggplant w.Garlic Sauce	\$7.95
Eggplant w.Garlic Sauce	\$8.95	Steamed Chicken with Mixed Vegetables	\$10.95	15	Chicken w.Garlic Sauce	\$7.95
Broccoli w.Garlic Sauce	\$8.95	Steamed Beef with Mixed Vegetables	\$11.95	16	Shrimp, Chicken or Scallops w. Mixed Vegetables	\$7.95
Mixed Chinese Vegetables	\$8.95	Steamed Shrimp with Mixed Vegetables	\$13.95	17	Shrimp w.Broccoli	\$7.95
Sauteed Spinach	\$8.95	Steamed Assorted Vegetables	\$9.95	18	Chicken Orange Flavor	\$7.95
Bean Curd Szechuan Style	\$8.95	Steamed Jumbo Shrimp and Chicken w.Mixed Vegetable Steamed Broccoli, String Bean and Snow Pea Pods	\$14.95 \$9.95	19	Diced CHicken w.Baby Shrimp	\$7.95
Sauteed String Bean	\$8.95	Steamed bioccon, String bean and Show i ear ous	ψ5.55	20	Baby Shrimp or Chicken w.Cashew Nuts	\$7.95
Bean Curd w.Broccoli	\$8.95	Our Chafe Suggestions				
Triple Green	\$8.95	Our Chefs Suggestions	\$46.0E			
Bean Curd w.Mixed Vegetables	\$8.95	S1 House Combination	\$16.95			
Bean Curd w.Vegs in Curry Sauce	\$8.95	S2 Hunan Double	\$14.95			
		S3 Shrimp & Beef with Garlic Sauce	\$14.95			
Chow Mein & Chop Suey	A	S4 Shrimp w.Sesame Sauce	\$16.95			
Chow Mein	\$9.95	S5 Shrimp w.Honey Walnuts	\$16.95			
House Special Chow Mein	\$10.95	S6 Crispy Shrimps	\$16.95			
Chop Suey	\$9.95	S7 Double Delight of Hot Sizzilng Pan	\$14.95			
Egg Foo Young	\$11.95	S8 Beef and Scallops with Garlic Sauce	\$16.95			
		S9 Seven Stars Around The Moon(For 2)	\$19.95			
Moo Shi		S10 Peking Duck	\$29.95			
Moo Shu Vegetables	\$9.95	S11 Crispy Duck(Half)	\$14.95			
Moo Shu Pork	\$10.95	S12 General Shrimp	\$16.95			
Moo Shu Chicken	\$11.95	S13 Seafood Wor Ba	\$18.95			
Moo Shu Beef	\$12.95	S14 Jumbo Shrimp w.Ginger and Scallion	\$16.95			
Moo Shu Shrimp	\$13.95	S15 Steamed Fish Fillets	\$18.95			
NI WAR						
Noodles		Luncheon Specials				
Lo Mein	\$7.95	1 Chow Mein	\$6.95			
House Special Lo Mein	\$8.95	2 Mixed Chinese Vegetables	\$6.95			
Chow Fun	\$9.95					